

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5544/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-05-2010
in WA No. 171/2010 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SHARMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28826/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 12-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Avi Pandey,Adv.
Mr.C. D. Singh, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr.Rajender Pd. Saxena, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No.5544/2012

Service is complete.

SLP(C) No. 28826/2012Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall file the affidavit in
proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the unserved
respondents within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 21.08.2017.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar